Day
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Date
6-18-18
6-18-18

6-25-18
6-25-18

7-9-18
7-9-18

7-16-18
7-16-18

7-23-18
7-23-18

7-30-18
7-30-18

8-6-18
8-6-18
8-20-18
8-20-18

8-21-18

Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387

2018

Milford Recreation Department
Girls Hoops by the Harbor

Time Location Home VS
6:30PM Fowler #1 Sun vs
6:30PM  Fowler#2 Knights vs
6:30PM Fowler #1 TD vs
6:30PM  Fowler#2 Liberty vs
6:30PM Fowler #1 TD vs
6:30PM Fowler#2 Sun vs
6:30PM  Fowler #1 Liberty vs
6:30PM  Fowler#2 TD vs
6:30PM Fowler #1 Sun vs
6:30PM  Fowler#2 Knights vs
6:30PM  Fowler #1 Liberty vs
6:30PM  Fowler#2 Knights vs
6:30PM Fowler #1 Sun vs
6:30PM  Fowler#2 Knights vs

Semi-Finals
6:30PM Fowler #2 1st Place vs
7:30PM Fowler #1 2nd Place vs
Championship
7:30PM Fowler #1 TBD vs
&7
7Y
RECR‘EAI ION =\

n facebook/milfordrecreation

milfordrecreation

@milford_rec_ct

Visitor
Liberty
TD

Sun
Knights

Liberty
Knights

Sun
Knights

TD
Liberty

TD
Sun

Liberty
TD
4th Place

3rd Place

TBD

In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 p.m.
at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1



%RECREATION PN
www.milfordrecreation.com
—

n facebook/milfordrecreation
milfordrecreation @milford_rec_ct m



