2018 Milford Recreation Department Girls Hoops by the Harbor

Day	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location Fowler #1 Fowler#2	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Monday	6-18-18	6:30PM		Sun	vs	Liberty
Monday	6-18-18	6:30PM		Knights	vs	TD
Monday	6-25-18	6:30PM	Fowler #1	TD	vs	Sun
Monday	6-25-18	6:30PM	Fowler#2	Liberty	vs	Knights
Monday	7-9-18	6:30PM	Fowler #1	TD	vs	Liberty
Monday	7-9-18	6:30PM	Fowler#2	Sun	vs	Knights
Monday	7-16-18	6:30PM	Fowler #1	Liberty	vs	Sun
Monday	7-16-18	6:30PM	Fowler#2	TD	vs	Knights
Monday	7-23-18	6:30PM	Fowler #1	Sun	vs	TD
Monday	7-23-18	6:30PM	Fowler#2	Knights	vs	Liberty
Monday	7-30-18	6:30PM	Fowler #1	Liberty	vs	TD
Monday	7-30-18	6:30PM	Fowler#2	Knights	vs	Sun
Monday	8-6-18	6:30PM	Fowler #1	Sun	vs	Liberty
Monday	8-6-18	6:30PM	Fowler#2	Knights	vs	TD
Monday	8-20-18	6:30PM	Fowler #2	1st Place	Semi-Finals vs	4th Place
Monday	8-20-18	7:30PM	Fowler #1	2nd Place	vs Championship	3rd Place
Tuesday	8-21-18	7:30PM	Fowler #1	TBD	vs	TBD





Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387 In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 p.m. at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1





facebook/milfordrecreation



@milford_rec_ct

